Sr.
no
Name of the Vend Vend Code Vend Type
Urban/Rural
Location Command Area  Reserve Price of
the Vend
Quota of the
Vend
(In PL)
Category
Gen./SC/BC(A)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 Aalu Pur PNPCL0001 R Within Revenue Limit of the Village. Bhawoopur,Nain, Pardhana and Karad 5000000 53844 Gen
2 Amar Bhawan Chowk PNPCL0002 U From A.B. Chowk to Ronak Ki Dairy 3300000 35537 Gen
3 Ashok Vihar No.-I Panipat PNPCL0003 U On either side of Kutani Road From
Sharwan Sweets to Nagpal Medicos
3000000 32307 Gen
4 Ashok Vihar No.-II Panipat PNPCL0004 U From Balaji Health Centre to HVPN
Power House on Kutani Road
2300000 24768 Gen
5 Babail PNPCL0005 R Within Revenue Limit of village . Barana, Rana Majra, Nangla Arr,
Nangla par, Pather Garh and Raja
Kheri (within Lal Dora)
3500000 37691 Gen
6 Babail Road, Panipat PNPCL0006 U From Ganga Mishthan Place to Bharat
Gas Godown on Babail Road.
3500000 37691 Gen
7 Babarpur Mandi PNPCL0007 U From Babar Pur Mandi Gate to Vill.
Kachchroli Mor On GT Road.
3000000 32307 Gen
8 Baljatan PNPCL0008 R With in Revenue limit of the village. Shera, Khandra 2900000 31230 Gen
9 Bapoli PNPCL0009 R Within Revenue limit of Village. Jalmana, Admi, Nanhera, Bharam Pur,
Atula pur
4500000 48460 Gen
10 Baroli  PNPCL0010 R Within Revenue Limit of village . Ganjward 2100000 22615 Gen
11 Barsat Road No.I PNPCL0011 U From G.T Road to Darpan Cinema on
Barsat Road
2500000 26922 Gen
12 Barsat Road No.II PNPCL0012 U From Sachdeva Cement Store to
T.W.Export Pvt Ltd on Barsat Road
4600000 49537 Gen
13 Batra Colony, Panipat PNPCL0013 U From Rama Medical Store to Krishana
Jeweller on Batra Colony Road
6600000 71075 Gen
14 Biholi PNPCL0014 R Within Revenue Limit of village Biholi Saharmalpur, Garhi Chhaju, Jorasi
Khas, Jorasi, Saraf & Tajpur
5900000 63537 Gen
15 Blue Jay Road, Samalkha PNPCL0015 U On Blue Jay Road From Ganda Nalla to
Model Town Mor.
3000000 32307 Gen
16 Bohli No.II, (Refinery), Panipat PNPCL0016 R (From S.K Auto Centre to River Bridge
on Pepsi Road)
Rajapur 3500000 37691 Gen
17 Chandni Bagh, PNP PNPCL0017 U From P.S. CIA Chandni Bagh to Ganda
Nala on Sonoli Road
3300000 35537 Gen
18 Chandoli PNPCL0018 R Within Revenue Limit of the Village Garh   Sahanai, Palheri 2500000 26922 Gen
19 Chhajpur Kalana PNPCL0019 R Within Revenu Limit of the Village. Chajpur Khurd, Rasla pur 2400000 25845 Gen
EXCISE ARRANGEMENT OF COUNTRY LIQUOR (L-14A) VENDS IN RESPECT OF PANIPAT DISTRICT FOR THE YEAR 2011-12
1
Sr.
no
Name of the Vend Vend Code Vend Type
Urban/Rural
Location Command Area  Reserve Price of
the Vend
Quota of the
Vend
(In PL)
Category
Gen./SC/BC(A)
20 Dadlana PNPCL0020 R Gram Panchayat Dadlana Gate to
Jagbir Sweet Courner on Kond Road
Refinary Town Ship 4300000 46306 Gen
21 Dadola PNPCL0021 R Within Lal Dora of Village Simla Gujran, 1500000 16153 Gen
22 Dahar PNPCL0022 R Dahar Within Revenue Limit of Village Hartari and Bursham 4000000 43076 Gen
23 Dharam Garh PNPCL0023 R Within Revenue Limit Of the Village Rair Kalan, Kavi and Joshi Majra 2500000 26922 Gen
24 Dhoop Singh Nagar PNPCL0024 U From Jangra Wood Works to D.N.
Medicos on Dhoop Singh Nagar Road
2300000 24768 Gen
25 Fish Market, Panipat PNPCL0025 U From Gate no.-I of Garg Rice Mill
(fishery office side wala gate) to
Bangali Dawakhana on fish market
road
2300000 24768 Gen
26 G.T. Road Samalkha No.-I PNPCL0026 U From Pujab Iron foundary to
M.C.Limit on  G.T. Road Panipat side
3250000 34999 Gen
27 G.T. Road Samalkha No.-II PNPCL0027 U From New Bus Stand to Matu Ram
Petrol pump on G.T.Road
4100000 44152 Gen
28 G.T. Road Samalkha No.-III PNPCL0028 U 50 metres on either side of Hathwala
Mor to M. C. limit on G.T. Road (Delhi
Side)
3150000 33922 Gen
29 Garhi Sikanderpur No. I PNPCL0029 R From Asian Handloom to River Bridge
on Garhi Sikanderpur Road and
further extended upto Gurdev LPG
Petrol Pump
Jeet Garh, Ram Nagar 2500000 26922 Gen
30 Garhi Sikanderpur No. II PNPCL0030 R From Sada Siwan Spining Mill to Soni
Electric Works on Kabri Road
Village Kabri, New Bohli 2700000 29076 Gen
31 Gohana Road No.-I PNPCL0031 U From Gohana Chowk to Khanna Road
on Gohana Road
4500000 48460 Gen
32 Gohana Road No.-II PNPCL0032 U From Railway fly over to Sugar Mill
main gate on Gohana Road
3500000 37691 Gen
33 Gohana Road No.-III PNPCL0033 U From Verdhman Rice Mill to river
bridge on Gohana Road
3400000 36614 Gen
34 Gola Khera PNPCL0034 R Within Revenue Limit of Village Gola Khurd, Bhalor, Garhi, Tar pur,
Sanjoli, and Mirzapur
3600000 38768 Gen
35 Hathwala PNPCL0035 R Within Revenue Limit of village
Hathwala
Kojki pur, Atta, Bilaspur, Dikadla,
Rakeshera, Matroli, Budanpur and
Ramal
6800000 73229 Gen
36 Israna PNPCL0036 R Within Revenue Limit of village Israna Jondan Kalan & Khurd, Bijawa 6200000 66767 Gen
2
Sr.
no
Name of the Vend Vend Code Vend Type
Urban/Rural
Location Command Area  Reserve Price of
the Vend
Quota of the
Vend
(In PL)
Category
Gen./SC/BC(A)
37 Jattal Road No.-I, Panipat PNPCL0037 U From Avon cycle Shop Near paliwal
House to railway crossing on Jattal
Road
6100000 65690 Gen
38 Jattal Road No.-III, Panipat PNPCL0038 U From Choudhari Hospital to Sai
Nursing Home on Jattal Road
3200000 34460 Gen
39 Jhattipur PNPCL0039 R Within Revenue Limit of village
Jhattipur
Karhans, Machroli, Pasina Kalan,
Pasina Khurd, Garhi Nurpur
7600000 81844 Gen
40 Kabri Road No.-I, Panipat PNPCL0040 U From H.V.P.N complaint centre to
Railway crossing on Kabri Road
4800000 51691 Gen
41 Kabri Road No.-II, Panipat PNPCL0041 U From Neel Kanth Dairy to Indain Gas
Godown on Kabri Road
7100000 76459 Gen
42 Kalkha PNPCL0042 R Within Revenue Limit of the Village Bhandari, Brahaman Majra and Lohari 3700000 39845 Gen
43 Kishan Pura No. I Panipat PNPCL0043 U From Khanna house to Railway
crossing on Khanna Road
5900000 63537 Gen
44 Kishan Pura No. II Panipat PNPCL0044 U From Rohtash Sharma, M.C. House to
G.T Road on Samshan Ghat Road
4400000 47383 Gen
45 Kiwana PNPCL0045 R Within Firni of the Village Kiwana Chulkana (within firni), Namunda,
Chhajia and Dindhar
5900000 63537 Gen
46 Kurana PNPCL0046 R Within Revenue Limit of village Chichrana, Ahar and Dumiyana 3500000 37691 Gen
47 Kurar PNPCL0047 R Within Revenue Limit of village Kurar Sonoli Kalan, Dhansoli 2250000 24230 Gen
48 Laxmi Nagar, Panipat PNPCL0048 U From Laxmi Narain Dharam Kanta to
Sinha Export on Ujha Road
2200000 23692 Gen
49 Madhana PNPCL0049 R From Jai Bhagwan Dharam Kanta to
Sun Rise Filling Station on Gohana
Road
3500000 37691 Gen
50 Mahavir Colony, Panipat PNPCL0050 U From Vinus Properties on Mall
Godown Road to Gurmeet Electronics
2800000 30153 Gen
51 Mahoti PNPCL0051 R Within Revenue Limit of the Village Dehra, Garh Kakroli and Basada 2200000 23692 Gen
52 Mandi PNPCL0052 R Within Revenue Limit of Village Chamrana and Gwalra 3100000 33384 Gen
53 Matlauda (Bus Stand) PNPCL0053 R From Matlauda Bus Stand to Vill.
Adhiyana Road on Assandh Raod
Vill. Matlauda, Mandi Matlauda,
Bhalsi, Wasser and Thirana
6300000 67844 Gen
54 Mehmudpur PNPCL0054 R Within Revenue Limit of village
Mehmudpur
Faridpur (within Lal Dora), village
Kachroli (within Lal Dora) and
Babarpur village (within Lal Dora)
1800000 19384 Gen
55 Model Town No.-II, Panipat PNPCL0055 U From Uggarsain colony road to  Police
check post either side on Assandh
Road
2700000 29076 Gen
56 Nangal Kheri PNPCL0056 R From M/S Harrison & Harlaj Ltd. to
N.F.L Gate on G.T. Road
1800000 19384 Gen
3
Sr.
no
Name of the Vend Vend Code Vend Type
Urban/Rural
Location Command Area  Reserve Price of
the Vend
Quota of the
Vend
(In PL)
Category
Gen./SC/BC(A)
57 Nara PNPCL0057 R Within Revenue Limit of village Nara Adyana,  Atawala, and Dariyapur 5000000 53844 Gen
58 Naultha  PNPCL0058 R Within Revenue Limit of village
Naulltha
Balana and Didwari 4300000 46306 Gen
59 New Anaj Mandi, Panipat PNPCL0059 U From Pan Food Ltd to NFL Gate on
G.T. Road  Delhi Side
2200000 23692 Gen
60 New Subji Mandi, Panipat PNPCL0060 U From New  Subji Mandi Bus Stop to
Arora Hospital on Sanoli Road
8400000 90459 Gen
61 Nimbri PNPCL0061 R Within Revenue Limit of the Vill Mohali 1400000 15076 Gen
62 Nizampur PNPCL0062 U 400 Metres away from Village
Nizampur firni towards G.T. Road on
Nizampur Road
900000 9692 Gen
63 Noorwala PNPCL0063 U From Bhola Farshi Dharam Kanta to
Jain Medical store on Barsat Road
6100000 65690 Gen
64 Old Subji Mandi, Panipat PNPCL0064 U From Mahavir Iron trader to Mata
Sweets on Sanoli Road
5000000 53844 Gen
65 Patti Kalyana PNPCL0065 R From Nirmal Vaishno Dhaba to
Revenue Limit of the Village Patti
Kalyana on Delhi Side
Gari Tayagan, Haldhana, Bhoadwal
Majri
3400000 36614 Gen
66 Railway Road, Panipat PNPCL0066 U From Railway Station to G.T. Road on
Railway Road
6300000 67844 Gen
67 Railway Road, Samalkha PNPCL0067 U From Kath Mandi to singla kariana
store on Chulkana road
4300000 46306 Gen
68 Raj Nagar PNPCL0068 U From Delhi Railway Phatak to Rohtak
Railway Line on Main Road of  Raj
Nagar & Azad Nagar
3800000 40922 Gen
69 Rajiv Colony, (Shamshan Road) Panipat PNPCL0069 U From Goyal General Store to Samshan
Ghat on Killa Road.
4800000 51691 Gen
70 Rajiv Colony, Panipat PNPCL0070 U From Veer Bhawan Chowk to  Batla
Factory  on Kalandar Road
3500000 37691 Gen
71 Rajiv Colony, Samalkha PNPCL0071 U From Railway Line Crossing to Meher
Tent House on Naraina Road
2200000 23692 Gen
72 Rishalu Road, Panipat PNPCL0072 U From M/s G.S.Overseas to M/s Jai
Handloom on Rishalu Road.
1650000 17769 Gen
73 Saini Colony, Panipat PNPCL0073 U From  Laxmi Dairy House to Dev
Cable Net work on main Saini Colony
Road
2600000 27999 Gen
74 Sanoli Khurd, Panipat PNPCL0074 R Within Revenue Limit of village Sanoli
Khurad
Jalal pur, Rispur, Jhamba 4300000 46306 Gen
4
Sr.
no
Name of the Vend Vend Code Vend Type
Urban/Rural
Location Command Area  Reserve Price of
the Vend
Quota of the
Vend
(In PL)
Category
Gen./SC/BC(A)
75 Sector 29, Panipat PNPCL0075 U From Flora Export  to G.T.Road and
further upto  Kadiyan Service station
on G.T.Road
3600000 38768 Gen
76 Sector 7 & 8, Panipat PNPCL0076 U From Sec 6/7 Devider Road to Sita
Ram Khushal Chand Petrol Pump
either side on G.T Road.
1400000 15076 Gen
77 Shahpur PNPCL0077 R Within Revenue Limit of village
Shahpur
Kait 2500000 26922 Gen
78 Shimla Mulana PNPCL0078 U From Shimla Mulana firni to Jain
Arihant Wool Tex on Shimla Mulana
Road
1400000 15076 Gen
79 Sidharth Nagar, Panipat PNPCL0079 U From Kaushik Shuttering Store to
Railway X'ing Sect.6.
2000000 21538 Gen
80 Sithana PNPCL0080 R Within Revenue Limit of Village Singhpura, Refinery Railway Phatak 4500000 48460 Gen
81 Siwah  PNPCL0081 R From Kadiyan Automobiles to Sanjay
Eye Hostpital on G.T.Road away from
60 MT on G.T Road either side
Dewana, Siwah No. II on Dhar Road,
Siwah No. III on Pasina Road
5100000 54921 Gen
82 Sodha Pur PNPCL0082 R Within Revenue Limit of village
Sodhapur
Nohra 4900000 52768 Gen
83 Sondhapur PNPCL0083 U From Wonder Weave Export to
Sondhapur Chowk on Jattal Road
2800000 30153 Gen
84 Tamsabad  PNPCL0084 R With in Revenue limit of the village. Nawada 3000000 32307 Gen
85 Tehsil Camp, Panipat PNPCL0085 U From G.T Road to Gandhi Hospital
either side on Dr. Mahender Ranjan
Road Panipat
5200000 55998 Gen
86 Tikona Park, Panipat PNPCL0086 U From Tikona Park to Kinner house 5200000 55998 Gen
87 Ugra Kheri, Panipat PNPCL0087 U From Malik Auto Sales (Petrol Pump)
to Goel Marbal House on Sonoli Road
2500000 26922 Gen
88 Ujha Road, Panipat PNPCL0088 U From Ujha Gate to New Aarti Jewellers
on Ujha Road.
2900000 31230 Gen
89 Urlana Kalan PNPCL0089 R Within Revenue Limit of village Urlana
Kalan
Urlana Khurd, Seenk and Pathri 4500000 48460 Gen
90 Vikas Nagar PNPCL0090 U From NFL Plant Road(Under Bridge)
to Shiv Cement Store on Vikas Nagar
Road
2400000 25845 Gen
91 Ward 11/12 , Panipat PNPCL0091 U From D.C.B food product to Ganda
Nala on Kutani Road
3700000 39845 Gen
92 Bus Stand, Panipat PNPCL0092 U From Hotel West to Salar Ganj Gate on
Sukhdev Nagar Road
7000000 75382 SC
5
Sr.
no
Name of the Vend Vend Code Vend Type
Urban/Rural
Location Command Area  Reserve Price of
the Vend
Quota of the
Vend
(In PL)
Category
Gen./SC/BC(A)
93 Buwana Lakhu PNPCL0093 R (Within Revenue Limit of Village) Bandh, Puttar, Kakoda 2900000 31230 SC
94 Jattal Road No.-IV, Panipat PNPCL0094 U From Jain Atta Chukki  to Vintage
Garden on Jattal Road
4300000 46306 SC
95 Kacha Kabri Phatak, PNP PNPCL0095 U From Mahindra Electric store to Arora
Medical store on Kachcha Kabri Road
4700000 50614 SC
96 Model Town No.-I, Panipat PNPCL0096 U From Sheetal Guest House To Aneja
Filling Station either side on  Assandh
Road.
2300000 24768 SC
97 Naraina PNPCL0097 R Within Revenue Limit of village
Naraina
Wazirpur Titana, Manana (within
firni), Khalila, and Deodpur
4600000 49537 SC
98 New Ramesh Nagar, Panipat PNPCL0098 U From Bhawana Chowk to Baba
Medical Store on Devi Mandir-
Noorwala Road
3600000 38768 SC
99 Old Gohana Road, Panipat PNPCL0099 U From Golden international upto
Railway Line on old Gohana Road
4400000 47383 SC
100 Sanjay Chowk, Panipat PNPCL0100 U From Sanjay Chowk to Amrit
Handloom on G.T Road
4700000 50614 SC
101 Sutana  (Thermal) PNPCL0101 R From Ash Disposal Plant unit 7/8 to
Devi Lal Chowk on Assandh Road
Khukrana, Bhadar and Sutana Village. 5600000 60306 SC
102 Truck Union , Panipat PNPCL0102 U From XEN-HUDA Office to Gymkhana
Club on Sector 11-12 and Sector 25
Divider Road
3800000 40922 SC
103 Assan Kalan PNPCL0103 R Within Revenue Limit of Village Untla and Assan Khurd 3200000 34460 BC-A
104 Hari Singh Nagar PNPCL0104 U From Verma Sweets to Safia Hospital
on Devi Mandir- Noorwala Road
3700000 39974 BC-A
105 Jattal Road No.-II, Panipat PNPCL0105 U From Railway Phatak to 8 Merla puliya
on Jattal Road
5000000 53974 BC-A
106 Vidhya Nand Colony PNPCL0106 U Jitender Malik Depot Holder to Chacha
Bhatija T.V Centre on Main Road of
Vidyanand colony
1900000 20590 BC-A
107 Wadhawa Ram Colony, Panipat PNPCL0107 U Puran Ki Factory to Radha Factory on
Devi Mandir Road.
5500000 59358 BC-A
TOTAL 403800000 4349000
6